
Rank Bibs no. Rank - Category Name Time Taken

1 257 1 - Vet1 - 8Km Gajadhar Hemraz 00:45:40
2 263 2 - Vet1 - 8Km JHOOMUCK CHEETANUND 00:46:30
3 309 1 - Vet2 - 8Km Ramasawmy Moorghen 00:50:18
4 296 2 - Vet2 - 8Km Ciceron Eric 00:50:21
5 301 3 - Vet2 - 8Km HORTENSE AMAN 00:51:41
6 277 GOORDUN 00:52:35
7 265 4 - Vet1 - 8Km MOHABIR Anoop 00:54:07
8 420 1 - Family - 5Km Appadoo urvin 00:54:16
9 430 2 - Family - 5Km Gopaul Pesha 00:54:25

10 266 5 - Vet1 - 8Km NOWBUTH BINESH 00:56:38
11 448 3 - Family - 5Km Sookramanien Keseven 00:56:39
12 381 1 - PWs2 - 8km Lisette Mariana Dorina 00:57:26
13 279 #N/A ANODUN 00:58:26
14 267 6 - Vet1 - 8Km Nursimloo Thierry 00:58:59
15 445 4 - Family - 5Km Ramgutty Guillian Ashton Ewan 00:59:31
16 280 #N/A MOHES 00:59:45
17 424 5 - Family - 5Km Dewdharee Poornadutt 00:59:58
18 299 4 - Vet2 - 8Km Govinden Loganaden 01:00:11
19 425 6 - Family - 5Km Dewdharee Roopesh 01:00:12
20 377 2 - PWs2 - 8km FELICITE JEAN LOUIS FRIDA 01:00:23
21 255 7 - Vet1 - 8Km Channoo Sooraj 01:00:52
22 454 #N/A #N/A 01:01:02
23 350 1 - PWs1 - 8km Ramchurn Anne Céline 01:01:03
24 252 8 - Vet1 - 8Km BACTORA PIERRE NICOLAS CURSLEY 01:01:24
25 260 9 - Vet1 - 8Km Iyasawmy Moorougessen 01:01:32
26 382 3 - PWs2 - 8km LOUIS KETTY MAURINE 01:01:33
27 455 7 - Family - 5Km Ubdhoot Asp 01:01:35
28 293 5 - Vet2 - 8Km BURNAH Kumardutt 01:01:56
29 314 6 - Vet2 - 8Km SAWMYNADEN SATCHUDA PILLAY 01:02:56
30 282 #N/A #N/A 01:04:56
31 302 7 - Vet2 - 8Km JAUFORALLY MAMAD SALIM 01:05:23
32 423 8 - Family - 5Km BULJORE Kelly Mary 01:05:35
33 422 9 - Family - 5Km BULJORE Luchtman 01:05:40
34 258 10 - Vet1 - 8Km Gunesee Prakash 01:05:44
35 308 8 - Vet2 - 8Km RAJCOOMAR Teelucksingh 01:06:11
36 321 9 - Vet2 - 8Km Sonusing 01:07:30
37 426 10 - Family - 5Km Dewdharee Bhumish 01:07:36
38 354 2 - PWs1 - 8km Rucktooa Jayana 01:07:39
39 357 3 - PWs1 - 8km Telcide Marie sthessy 01:07:46
40 384 4 - PWs2 - 8km RABOUDE ANIELLA 01:08:06
41 276 11 - Vet1 - 8Km Aujgobee Sawankumar 01:08:28
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42 383 5 - PWs2 - 8km PERRINE MARIE JESSICA 01:08:50
43 439 11 - Family - 5Km MODOOSOODUN Narain 01:08:51
44 440 12 - Family - 5Km MODOOSOODUN Bhumadevi 01:08:58
45 435 13 - Family - 5Km Judhoonunen Somesh 01:09:10
46 251 12 - Vet1 - 8Km BABAJEE Nishal 01:10:04
47 310 10 - Vet2 - 8Km Ramkhelawon Bissoon 01:10:15
48 253 13 - Vet1 - 8Km Bhicajee Roshan 01:11:06
49 437 14 - Family - 5Km Keerpah Neha 01:11:11
50 322 11 - Vet2 - 8Km Gobin 01:12:01
51 457 15 - Family - 5Km Tomiah Roomita 01:12:22
52 324 1 - Vet3 - 8Km KHEMUN NANDUN MANIA 01:12:54
53 294 12 - Vet2 - 8Km CAUMUL KUMAR SING 01:13:05
54 432 16 - Family - 5Km GUNGARAM Karishma 01:13:25
55 456 17 - Family - 5Km Ramphul Asp 01:13:37
56 306 13 - Vet2 - 8Km Kona Yerukunondu Balram 01:14:01
57 303 14 - Vet2 - 8Km Joysury Ram Prakash 01:14:13
58 315 15 - Vet2 - 8Km SEEVRAZ JEAN-CLAIR 01:14:20
59 459 18 - Family - 5Km Ajay 01:14:30
60 458 19 - Family - 5Km Jaunky Rajshree 01:14:33
61 269 14 - Vet1 - 8Km RAJCOOMAR Satish 01:14:36
62 319 16 - Vet2 - 8Km VINKTAREMDOO Sanjeev 01:15:05
63 359 4 - PWs1 - 8km Venkiah Nivisha 01:15:42
64 329 2 - Vet3 - 8Km Surnam Mahendradeosingh 01:15:59
65 340 5 - PWs1 - 8km ABDOOLAH Laetitia 01:16:02
66 325 3 - Vet3 - 8Km Nuckcheddy Tejdeo 01:16:03
67 292 17 - Vet2 - 8Km Babajee Vikash 01:16:06
68 431 20 - Family - 5Km Gopaul Pesha 01:16:10
69 450 #N/A #N/A 01:16:15
70 429 21 - Family - 5Km Gopalsing Rahul 01:16:16
71 323 4 - Vet3 - 8Km Alexis Michel Sylvio Michel Sylvio 01:06:17
72 387 6 - PWs2 - 8km SPEVILLE SAMANTHA 01:16:29
73 451 #N/A #N/A 01:16:35
74 452 #N/A #N/A 01:16:47
75 274 15 - Vet1 - 8Km Chan Wing Laval 01:17:30
76 341 6 - PWs1 - 8km Bagnoux Melissa 01:18:02
77 386 7 - PWs2 - 8km Seeram Amrita 01:18:10
78 273 16 - Vet1 - 8Km TEELHAWOD Mohammad Reyaze 01:18:32
79 311 18 - Vet2 - 8Km Ramlall Rajesslall 01:18:45
80 331 #N/A #N/A 01:19:02
81 261 17 - Vet1 - 8Km JEETUN Khemraj 01:19:07
82 215 1 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Dussaram Shyaveen 01:04:14
83 91 1 - Team - 13Km jhugursing prithviraj 01:04:30
84 349 7 - PWs1 - 8km Pitchen Marie louise 01:19:41
85 270 18 - Vet1 - 8Km Ramgolam Kamal Ramgolam 01:20:29
86 114 2 - Team - 13Km Bissessur Hoodishsingh 01:05:48
87 83 3 - Team - 13Km Boodhoa Hanooveersingh 01:06:08
88 307 19 - Vet2 - 8Km Mulloo Ravind 01:22:25
89 93 4 - Team - 13Km cupidon Kandariane 01:07:33



90 259 19 - Vet1 - 8Km HOSANY Ilshad 01:23:01
91 75 5 - Team - 13Km COLLET JEAN CHARLES 01:08:45
92 352 8 - PWs1 - 8km Ratna Christina 01:23:51
93 254 20 - Vet1 - 8Km Caunhye Rizwan mohammad 01:24:22
94 358 9 - PWs1 - 8km Tetar Luvishka 01:24:24
95 317 20 - Vet2 - 8Km Ubhee Jugmohun 01:24:36
96 136 6 - Team - 13Km Conahye Yuvraj 01:09:50
97 327 5 - Vet3 - 8Km Ramasubhoo Krishnamoortee 01:25:00
98 434 #N/A #N/A #N/A
99 92 7 - Team - 13Km Chretien Brandon 01:10:32

100 141 8 - Team - 13Km Ramluckhun Aniket 01:10:47
101 82 9 - Team - 13Km NOMBREUSE Jeremy 01:10:55
102 73 10 - Team - 13Km PHILIPPE JEAN DAVID 01:11:00
103 268 21 - Vet1 - 8Km PREHAGG Vickram 01:26:16
104 94 11 - Team - 13Km Seechurn Louis emmanuel dimitri 01:11:22
105 98 12 - Team - 13Km Bahadoor Veresh 01:11:22
106 356 10 - PWs1 - 8km Sewumber Diksha 01:26:55
107 212 2 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 BUFFION JEREMIE 01:11:58
108 272 22 - Vet1 - 8Km Shukla Abhishek 01:27:17
109 281 #N/A #N/A #N/A
110 88 13 - Team - 13Km Allet Ryan Randy 01:12:41
111 111 14 - Team - 13Km Roussety Patrick Hubert 01:12:49
112 96 15 - Team - 13Km Neyhaul Sanju 01:13:03
113 97 16 - Team - 13Km Leopold Jean Alexandre 01:13:35
114 245 3 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Romooah Kaviraj 01:13:40
115 118 17 - Team - 13Km Roger 01:29:39
116 379 8 - PWs2 - 8km JOLICOEUR Marie Annaelle Ursula 01:29:08
117 85 18 - Team - 13Km Bonnapen Christopher 01:14:29
118 87 19 - Team - 13Km Landon Yoanne 01:14:35
119 95 20 - Team - 13Km LUTCHMUN Kritesh 01:14:46
120 378 9 - PWs2 - 8km Grancourt Marie Lovena 01:30:07
121 168 1 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Moutien Ashley 01:15:17
122 187 2 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Yerriah Damien Ryan 01:15:23
123 117 Roger 09:31:39
124 401 10 - PWs2 - 8km Coopan Savitree 01:30:59
125 164 3 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Louis Emmanuel mike 01:17:09
126 84 22 - Team - 13Km Goodur Himvish 01:17:19
127 177 4 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Radegonde Damien Kevin 01:17:30
128 86 23 - Team - 13Km Pierre Julien 01:17:45
129 316 21 - Vet2 - 8Km Thomas David 01:32:55
130 71 24 - Team - 13Km PERRINE JEAN ROBERTSON 01:17:54
131 246 #N/A #N/A #N/A
132 174 5 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Paryag Kushraj 01:18:15
133 225 4 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Munisamy Ageven 01:18:23
134 320 22 - Vet2 - 8Km Pem 01:34:19
135 297 23 - Vet2 - 8Km ETWAR Soodess 01:35:43
136 76 25 - Team - 13Km SMITH JEAN BRUNO 01:19:11
137 137 26 - Team - 13Km Ah Choon Vince Lee 01:19:39



138 242 #N/A #N/A #N/A
139 167 6 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 MEUNIER Pierre Gregory 01:20:00
140 441 22 - Family - 5Km Mohun Mohesh 01:07:36
141 433 23 - Family - 5Km Jhaurry Vikash 01:07:54
142 438 24 - Family - 5Km LIEUTIER Alliana 01:08:06
143 72 27 - Team - 13Km LISETTE JOHN KERSLEY 01:20:51
144 11 28 - Team - 13Km CHULWA Nehemie Ervin 01:20:55

145 116 29 - Team - 13Km
Olivier Jeremy Laverdure 
1302931801332

01:21:08

146 400 11 - PWs2 - 8km BISSESSUR NALINI 01:36:14
147 446 25 - Family - 5Km Ramgutty Yanis Shyley Adoraine 01:08:43
148 178 7 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Ramdeehul Satiaveer 01:21:22
149 77 30 - Team - 13Km LOUIS MAX CLAUDAREL 01:21:25
150 313 24 - Vet2 - 8Km SAULICK RUNJIV 01:36:44
151 113 31 - Team - 13Km Melisse Chris-Noel 01:22:10
152 262 23 - Vet1 - 8Km JEKARAHJEE TREEBOHUN 01:37:40
153 347 11 - PWs1 - 8km Jootun Manta 01:38:25
154 326 6 - Vet3 - 8Km Oozeer Mohamed Ally 01:39:20
155 153 8 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 BOSQUET Pierre yoel 01:24:25
156 5 32 - Team - 13Km Bundhoo Varunsingh 01:24:31
157 16 33 - Team - 13Km Mulliah Asvin 01:24:43
158 312 25 - Vet2 - 8Km Rughoobur Dev Kumar 01:39:56
159 318 26 - Vet2 - 8Km Veerasamy Vythilingum 01:40:01
160 300 27 - Vet2 - 8Km GOVINDEN Loganaden 01:40:15
161 343 12 - PWs1 - 8km Beeharry Nooty 01:40:31
162 175 9 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 PIERRUS GEREMY WILLIAM RYAN 01:25:32
163 250 #N/A #N/A #N/A
164 353 13 - PWs1 - 8km Rondelle Marie Kerina Adrianna 01:40:34
165 144 34 - Team - 13Km Camoin Jason 01:25:45
166 44 35 - Team - 13Km Roussety Alexandro 01:26:19
167 112 36 - Team - 13Km Dussoye Vaneesh Roy 01:26:35
168 236 5 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 SAMOISY JEAN MICHEL 01:26:38
169 1 37 - Team - 13Km Parag Manoj 01:27:03
170 210 6 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 APPAJEE Trilok 01:27:54
171 131 38 - Team - 13Km Busviah Preeteevi 01:28:07
172 115 39 - Team - 13Km Ramchurn Tivesh 01:28:28
173 46 #N/A #N/A #N/A
174 45 40 - Team - 13Km Sans Façon Jean-Luc 01:29:22
175 344 14 - PWs1 - 8km Collet Anaëlle 01:44:57
176 304 28 - Vet2 - 8Km Kissoondoyal Satcheedanand 01:45:14
177 360 15 - PWs1 - 8km Zoel Maria maheva virginie lucie 01:45:16
178 132 41 - Team - 13Km Ramdany Guillaume Steward 01:29:35

179 158 10 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Fifi Guillaume Cedric 01:30:16

180 74 42 - Team - 13Km BEGUE JEAN WENSLEY 01:30:28
181 14 43 - Team - 13Km Ramjane Muhammad Shuaib 01:30:55
182 355 16 - PWs1 - 8km SEERUTTUN Soonandha 01:46:05
183 226 7 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Naiken Iniphene 01:31:14



184 184 11 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Veerappen Jean Damien Adrien 01:31:17

185 156 12 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 ELLAPEN Nissen 01:31:23

186 53 44 - Team - 13Km TOINETTE Christopher 01:31:34
187 351 17 - PWs1 - 8km Ramkorun Prianka 01:46:45
188 147 45 - Team - 13Km Jheengoor Irshaad 01:31:51
189 453 #N/A #N/A #N/A
190 298 29 - Vet2 - 8Km GOPAL Sanyash Sen 01:47:32
191 143 46 - Team - 13Km Seeruttun Avish 01:32:44
192 2 47 - Team - 13Km Jhouree Yusuf Ali 01:32:57
193 31 48 - Team - 13Km SREEMUNTOO Ranvir 01:33:52
194 146 49 - Team - 13Km PANCHOO SHIV SHARMA 01:34:03
195 145 50 - Team - 13Km Anjore Tanveer 01:34:07

196 176 13 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 POTHANNA Roshan 01:34:14

197 229 8 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Ramchurn Jonathan Jason Christophe 01:34:16

198 249 #N/A #N/A #N/A
199 295 30 - Vet2 - 8Km Chan Wing Chong Laval K. W. 01:49:31
200 7 51 - Team - 13Km KOOYELA Vijayanand 01:34:35
201 6 52 - Team - 13Km BOHORUN Keshav 01:34:43
202 248 #N/A #N/A #N/A
203 138 53 - Team - 13Km Jadu Niroopam 01:35:58
204 361 #N/A #N/A #N/A
205 239 9 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Summoogum Ramasawmy 01:35:45
206 13 54 - Team - 13Km Gundoola Karan 01:36:48
207 43 55 - Team - 13Km Roussety Louis Didier Hensley 01:37:14
208 17 56 - Team - 13Km Lallbeeharry Hemant kumar 01:37:36
209 135 57 - Team - 13Km Luttoo Ketan 01:38:25

210 171 14 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 MUNGUL Nitesh 01:38:39

211 3 58 - Team - 13Km Mungroo Devesh 01:39:27
212 23 59 - Team - 13Km PETTA Javin 01:40:09
213 12 60 - Team - 13Km MARGUERITE JEAN LUC PASCAL 01:40:40

214 151 15 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Balloo Bhivrish 01:40:56

215 385 12 - PWs2 - 8km SATOURGONE Jeissica 01:56:09
216 348 18 - PWs1 - 8km katonah jayshree 01:56:23

217 165 16 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Lutchman Kishen 01:42:55

218 142 61 - Team - 13Km GURJOO Avish Singh 01:42:56

219 169 17 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Mudhoo Divesh 01:42:57

220 55 62 - Team - 13Km GOLDING Brandon 01:42:58
221 33 63 - Team - 13Km CURUM Devsing 01:42:59

222 240 10 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Suneechur Anvish Kumar 01:43:00



223 179 18 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Ramessur Khushraj 01:43:49

224 218 11 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Gunputh Vishwanath 01:44:20

225 180 19 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Ramkissoon Ashveer Rai 01:44:22

226 216 12 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Fokeer Neerunjun 01:46:16

227 185 20 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Veerasamy Jordy 01:46:22

228 56 #N/A #N/A #N/A
229 27 64 - Team - 13Km MOTY VIKRAMJEE 01:47:25
230 15 65 - Team - 13Km Ragoopanah Kabir 01:48:15

231 222 13 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 MOHESSWA Ravindranath 01:48:09

232 134 66 - Team - 13Km Tohul Azaghen 01:48:17
233 133 67 - Team - 13Km Marianen Stephan 01:48:38

234 166 21 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 lutchmanah Kevin 01:49:25

235 51 68 - Team - 13Km RUJUBALLY Feizaad 01:49:35

236 345 19 - PWs1 - 8km
Cousine Marie Sharell Sandrine 
Oceane

02:05:25

237 42 69 - Team - 13Km Oomarow Thiraj 01:51:57
238 36 70 - Team - 13Km JUGGOO Veeghneshwarsing 01:52:30

239 211 14 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Bholla Nishan 01:52:37

240 4 71 - Team - 13Km DILRAZ Avanish 01:54:35
241 243 #N/A #N/A #N/A

242 219 15 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Jeebun Bharaat 01:55:09

243 213 16 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 CHOORAMUN Yajnesh 01:55:17

244 181 22 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Rewtee Yadav 01:55:30

245 328 7 - Vet3 - 8Km
RAMDOUR BABOO 
RAMCHANDARSINGH

02:10:46

246 22 72 - Team - 13Km Jogee Chiragnath 01:55:57

247 220 17 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Keesoon Akash 01:56:04

248 124 73 - Team - 13Km jeebun toshmal 01:56:57

249 172 23 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Nizelin Lord justice peace 01:57:25

250 47 #N/A #N/A

251 227 18 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Neerputh Nubinshcoomar 01:59:20

252 52 74 - Team - 13Km GONTIER Waren Sonine 01:59:36

253 173 24 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Noordally Jamil 02:04:08



255 235 19 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 SAHYE Choleeram 02:05:01

257 21 75 - Team - 13Km Seetul Luvish 02:08:36
258 24 76 - Team - 13Km Soobhun Mohammad sayyad ali 02:09:16
259 41 77 - Team - 13Km L'omelette Josue 02:10:52

260 237 20 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Seewoogoolam Aswadhan 02:11:16

261 209 #N/A #N/A 02:11:31

262 221 21 - Solo 13.5km - Cat2 Manargadoo Tony 02:11:38

263 34 78 - Team - 13Km
Mussa Muhammad Munnawaar Ally 
Sheik Mohamed

02:11:47

264 247 #N/A #N/A 02:11:50
265 125 79 - Team - 13Km Legentil Joseph Yanick Finisher
266 122 80 - Team - 13Km Dhoonmoon Hetish Finisher
268 25 81 - Team - 13Km Ramdhul Kevin Finisher
269 123 82 - Team - 13Km luchman Ashwin Finisher
270 126 83 - Team - 13Km Jeebun Toshmal Finisher

271 183 25 - Solo 13.5km - Cat1 Shemboo Prathamesh Finisher

272 32 84 - Team - 13Km
Arokeum Brian Jeremy Sebastien 
Pascal

Finisher

274 121 85 - Team - 13Km Ramjeet Dooshant Kumar Finisher


